DIVISION |

BOYS CENTRAL DISTRICT BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 2005

EAST 65
Sat Feb 19, 2005
HILLIARD DARBY 53 3:15PM MIFFLIN #5 71
Tue Feb 15, 2005 at Coliseum
6:15 PM MIFFLIN #5 90
at Coliseum Sat Feb 26, 2005
MIFFLIN #5 66 10:15 AM MIFFLIN #5 64
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 54 at Coliseum
Sat Feb 19, 2005
PICKERINGTON CENTRAL #12 47 5:15PM FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 47
Tue Feb 15, 2005 at Coliseum
8:00 PM LOGAN 53
at Coliseum Sat Mar 5, 2005
LOGAN 51 11:30 AM MIFFLIN
GROVEPORT MADISON #10 62 at Coliseum Regional
Sat Feb 19, 2005 at Columbus Fairgrounds
CHILLICOTHE 38 7:00 PM GROVEPORT MADISON #10 65 Columbus 1 vs Columbus 2
Wed Feb 16, 2005 at Coliseum Thur Mar 10, 2005
6:15 PM MT. VERNON #6 40 7:00 PM
at Coliseum Sat Feb 26, 2005
MT. VERNON #6 62 12:00 noon GROVEPORT MADISON #10 63
OLENTANGY 50 at Coliseum
Sat Feb 19, 2005
ST CHARLES 44 8:45 PM PICKERINGTON NORTH #4 48
Wed Feb 16, 2005 at Coliseum
8:00 PM PICKERINGTON NORTH #4 69
at Coliseum
PICKERINGTON NORTH #4 74
DUBLIN COFFMAN_#7 51
Mon Feb 21, 2005
NEWARK 58 6:15PM DUBLIN COFFMAN_#7 58
Thur Feb 17, 2005 at Coliseum
5:00 PM NEWARK 40
at Coliseum Mon Feb 28, 2005
MARYSVILLE 37 6:15 PM DUBLIN COFFMAN_#7 55
HILLIARD DAVIDSON 36 at Coliseum
Mon Feb 21, 2005
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE 61 8:00 PM GROVE CITY 40
Thur Feb 17, 2005 at Coliseum
6:45 PM GROVE CITY 50
at Coliseum Sat Mar 5, 2005
GROVE CITY 68 2:30 PM BROOKHAVEN
WEST 46 at Coliseum Regional
Tue Feb 22, 2005 at Columbus Fairgrounds
CENTRAL CROSSING 57 6:15PM BROOKHAVEN #3 72 Columbus 2 vs Columbus 1
Thur Feb 17, 2005 at Coliseum Thurs Mar 10, 2005
8:30 PM BROOKHAVEN #3 79 7:00 PM
at Coliseum Mon Feb 28, 2005
BROOKHAVEN #3 89 8:00 PM BROOKHAVEN #3 58 (20t)
BRIGGS 33 at Coliseum
Tues Feb 22, 2005
NORTHLAND 40 8:00 PM REYNOLDSBURG #2 60
Fri Feb 18, 2005 at Coliseum
5:00 PM REYNOLDSBURG #2 80
at Coliseum
REYNOLDSBURG #2 64
WALNUT RIDGE 43
Wed Feb 23, 2005
LANCASTER #9 49 6:15PM LANCASTER #9 47
Fri Feb 18, 2005 at Coliseum
6:45 PM LANCASTER #9 63
at Coliseum Tue Mar 1, 2005
WESTERVILLE NORTH 23 6:15 PM WESTLAND #1 58
MARION FRANKLIN 55 at Coliseum
Wed Feb 23, 2005
WESTLAND #1 59 8:00 PM WESTLAND #1 53
Fri Feb 18, 2005 at Coliseum
8:30 PM WESTLAND #1 69
at Coliseum Sat Mar 5, 2005
UPPER ARLINGTON 50 5:30 PM WESTLAND
WESTERVILLE SOUTH 49 at Coliseum Regional
Thur Feb 24, 2005 at Columbus Fairgrounds
HAYES 39 6:15 PM THOMAS WORTHINGTON #11 53 Columbus 3 vs Dayton 5
Sat Feb 19, 2005 at Coliseum Wed Mar 9, 2005
10:00 AM THOMAS WORTHINGTON #11 60 7:00 PM
at Coliseum
THOMAS WORTHINGTON #11 41 Tue Mar 1, 2005 THOMAS WORTHINGTON #11 45
8:00 PM
at Coliseum
DUBLIN SCIOTO 60
Sat Feb 19, 2005
11:45 AM DUBLIN SCIOTO 47
at Coliseum
WHETSTONE 46
Thur Feb 24, 2005 DUBLIN SCIOTO 46
8:00 PM
GAHANNA LINCOLN #8 64 at Coliseum
Sat Feb 19, 2005
1:30 PM GAHANNA LINCOLN #8 46
at Coliseum
INDEPENDENCE 53




